TRADE SHOW 2025 EXHIBITORS
As of July 27, 2024 @ 3:42:32 AM

Booth # Location Company Name

179 Inside ACE Electronics

212 Inside Advantage Data / Go-Evo

409 Outside AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
410 Outside AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
411 Qutside AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
412 Outside AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
251 Inside All Ontario Hydroseeding & Ice Control Inc.
103 Inside AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths

104 Inside AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths

105 Inside AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths

380 Outside AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths

381 Outside AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths

382 Outside AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths

383 Outside AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths

392 Outside Amaco x 3 Booths

393 Outside Amaco x 3 Booths

394 Outside Amaco x 3 Booths

205 Inside ARMTEC

192 Inside ASI Fuel & Fluid Management

130 Inside Atlantic Industries

375 Outside Beacon Lite

314 Outside Bobcat of Brantford

230 Inside Brigade Electronics (Canada) Inc.

255 Inside Bryan's Auction Services

173 Inside Canada Safety Systems

118 Inside Cedar Signs x 3 Booths

119 Inside Cedar Signs x 3 Booths

120 Inside Cedar Signs x 3 Booths

165 Inside Champion Industrial Equipment

241 Inside Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
242 Inside Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
243 Inside Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
244 Inside Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
326 Outside City View Specialty Vehicles x 2 Booths
327 Outside City View Specialty Vehicles x 2 Booths
423 Qutside Colvoy Equipment x 4 Booths

424 Qutside Colvoy Equipment x 4 Booths

425 Outside Colvoy Equipment x 4 Booths


https://beaconlite.ca/

426
301
302
303
316
317
318
129
168
160
385
114
172
356
357
358
359
360
174
231
232
147
367
368
134
135
228
224
201
258
388
427

419
223
163
110
185
184
384
354
355
334
335

Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Outside

Outside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside

Colvoy Equipment x 4 Booths

Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths

Compass Minerals
Cornell Construction

Craig Engineering Manufacturing
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.

CT Environmental

Cubex x 6 Booths

Cubex x 6 Booths

Cubex x 6 Booths

Cubex x 6 Booths

Cubex x 6 Booths

Cubex x 6 Booths

Da-Lee

DiCan x 2 Booths

DiCan x 2 Booths

Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths
Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths
Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths
Dynablast Equipment x 2 Booths
Dynablast Equipment x 2 Booths
E.S. Hubbell & Sons Ltd

Earth Alive Clean Technologies Inc.
Ecco Safety Group

EJ

Eloquip

Enduraquip Inc.

Equipment Ontario

Five9 Solutions

GGl Road and Traffic

Good Roads

GovDeals

Greenworks Tools Canada x 2 Booths
Greenworks Tools Canada x 2 Booths
Heat Design Equipment x 2 Booths
Heat Design Equipment x 2 Booths
Insta-Mix (Div. Ontario) x 2 Booths
Insta-Mix (Div. Ontario) x 2 Booths


https://www.compassminerals.com/
https://earthalivect.com/
https://www.five9solutions.ca/
https://thegetgoinc.com/

319
310
311
132
133
415
416
180
420
421
217
139
140
237
141
413
378
167
153
154
155
210

211

161
122
131
422
124
312
313
187
186
123
218
116
346
347
136
369
370
376
377
386

Outside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside

Inside

Inside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside

IPS International Power Systems

J & S Performance and Distribution x 2 Booths
J & S Performance and Distribution x 2 Booths
Joe Johnson x 2 Booths

Joe Johnson x 2 Booths

Johnstone Brothers Equipment Corp. x 2 Booths
Johnstone Brothers Equipment Corp. x 2 Booths
Krown Rust Control

Leading Edge Equipment Ltd. x 2 Booths
Leading Edge Equipment Ltd. x 2 Booths
Lightning Equipment Sales

Linestar Utility supply x 2 Booths

Linestar Utility supply x 2 Booths

Lubecore International Inc.

Maximum Signs

McCann Equipment

METEC Metal Technology Inc.

Miller Group/Miller Paving

Moto Solutions

NLS Products x 2 Booths

NLS Products x 2 Booths

Northern Business Intelligence x 2 Booths
Northern Business Intelligence x 2 Booths

Onspot of North America, Inc.

Ontario 1 Call

Phil Larochelle Equipement Inc. x 2 Booths

Phil Larochelle Equipement Inc. x 2 Booths
Pollard Highway Products

Power Source Canada x 2 Booths

Power Source Canada x 2 Booths

Pro Fleet Care

Provix

Silt Sock Canada

Soleno

Soyacoil Coatings Canada Inc.

Stinson Traffic & Ramudden Canada x 2 Booths
Stinson Traffic & Ramudden Canada x 2 Booths
Syn-Tech Systems Inc.

Telelift x 2 Booths

Telelift x 2 Booths

Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths

Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths

Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths


https://www.metec.ca/

387
146
305
306
307
308
309
361
362
373
374
125
414
166
126
252
253
137
138
238
403
404
417
418
101
102
169
170

Outside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside

Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths
Tirecraft

Total Rentals x 5 Booths

Total Rentals x 5 Booths

Total Rentals x 5 Booths

Total Rentals x 5 Booths

Total Rentals x 5 Booths
Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths
Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths
Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths
Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths
Trackmatics Inc. x 2 Booths
Trackmatics Inc. x 2 Booths
Trillium Municipal Supply Inc.
TRY Recycling

Uni-Bond Lighting & Safety Products x 2 Booths
Uni-Bond Lighting & Safety Products x 2 Booths
Valley Blades Limited x 2 Booths
Valley Blades Limited x 2 Booths
Viking Cives x 5 Booths

Viking Cives x 5 Booths

Viking Cives x 5 Booths

Viking Cives x 5 Booths

Viking Cives x 5 Booths

Whites Wearparts Ltd. x 2 Booths
Whites Wearparts Ltd. x 2 Booths
Windsor Salt

WSP (Wood PLC)



	TRADE SHOW 2025 EXHIBITORS
	As of July 27, 2024 @ 3:42:32 AM


