## **TRADE SHOW 2025 EXHIBITORS**

As of July 27, 2024 @ 3:42:32 AM

Booth #	Location	Company Name
179	Inside	ACE Electronics
212	Inside	Advantage Data / Go-Evo
409	Outside	AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
410	Outside	AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
411	Outside	AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
412	Outside	AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
251	Inside	All Ontario Hydroseeding & Ice Control Inc.
103	Inside	AllTrade Equipment <b>x 7 Booths</b>
104	Inside	AllTrade Equipment <b>x 7 Booths</b>
105	Inside	AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths
380	Outside	AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths
381	Outside	AllTrade Equipment x 7 Booths
382	Outside	AllTrade Equipment <b>x 7 Booths</b>
383	Outside	AllTrade Equipment <b>x 7 Booths</b>
392	Outside	Amaco x 3 Booths
392	Outside	
393	Outside	Amaco x 3 Booths
394	Outside	Amaco x 3 Booths
205	Inside	ARMTEC
192	Inside	ASI Fuel & Fluid Management
130	Inside	Atlantic Industries
375	Outside	Beacon Lite
314	Outside	Bobcat of Brantford
230	Inside	Brigade Electronics (Canada) Inc.
255	Inside	Bryan's Auction Services
173	Inside	Canada Safety Systems
118	Inside	Cedar Signs <b>x 3 Booths</b>
119	Inside	Cedar Signs x 3 Booths
120	Inside	Cedar Signs x 3 Booths
165	Inside	Champion Industrial Equipment
241	Inside	Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
242	Inside	Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
243	Inside	Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
244	Inside	Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
326	Outside	City View Specialty Vehicles x 2 Booths
327	Outside	City View Specialty Vehicles x 2 Booths
423	Outside	Colvoy Equipment x 4 Booths
424	Outside	Colvoy Equipment x 4 Booths
425	Outside	Colvoy Equipment x 4 Booths

400	0.4-14-	Calvary Farriage and to A Da atha
426	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment v 6 Rooths
301 302	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
	Outside Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
303 316		Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
317	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
318	Outside Inside	Commercial Truck Equipment <b>x</b> 6 Booths
129 168	Inside	Compass Minerals Cornell Construction
160	Inside	
385	Outside	Craig Engineering Manufacturing
114	Inside	Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. CT Environmental
172	Inside	Cubex x 6 Booths
356	Outside	Cubex x 6 Booths  Cubex x 6 Booths
357	Outside	Cubex x 6 Booths  Cubex x 6 Booths
		Cubex x 6 Booths  Cubex x 6 Booths
358 359	Outside Outside	Cubex <b>x</b> 6 Booths  Cubex <b>x</b> 6 Booths
360	Outside	Cubex x 6 Booths  Cubex x 6 Booths
174	Inside	Da-Lee
231	Inside	DiCan <b>x 2 Booths</b>
	Inside	
232 147	Inside	DiCan x 2 Booths
367		Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths
368	Outside Outside	Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths
	Inside	Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths
134		Dynablast Equipment x 2 Booths
135 228	Inside Inside	Dynablast Equipment <b>x 2 Booths</b> E.S. Hubbell & Sons Ltd
224	Inside	
201	Inside	Earth Alive Clean Technologies Inc.
258	Inside	Ecco Safety Group  EJ
388 427	Outside Outside	Eloquip
427	Outside	Enduraquip Inc.
419	Outside	Equipment Ontario
223	Inside	Five9 Solutions
163	Inside	GGI Road and Traffic
110	Inside	Good Roads
185	Inside	GovDeals
184	Inside	Greenworks Tools Canada x 2 Booths
384	Outside	Greenworks Tools Canada x 2 Booths
354	Outside	Heat Design Equipment x 2 Booths
355	Outside	Heat Design Equipment x 2 Booths
334	Outside	Insta-Mix (Div. Ontario) x 2 Booths
335	Outside	Insta-Mix (Div. Ontario) x 2 Booths

319 310	Outside Outside	IPS International Power Systems  J & S Performance and Distribution <b>x 2 Booths</b>
311	Outside	J & S Performance and Distribution x 2 Booths
132	Inside	Joe Johnson <b>x 2 Booths</b>
133	Inside	Joe Johnson <b>x 2 Booths</b>
415	Outside	Johnstone Brothers Equipment Corp. x 2 Booths
416	Outside	Johnstone Brothers Equipment Corp. x 2 Booths
180	Inside	Krown Rust Control
420	Outside	Leading Edge Equipment Ltd. x 2 Booths
421	Outside	Leading Edge Equipment Ltd. x 2 Booths
217	Inside	Lightning Equipment Sales
139	Inside	Linestar Utility supply x 2 Booths
140	Inside	Linestar Utility supply x 2 Booths
237	Inside	Lubecore International Inc.
141	Inside	Maximum Signs
413	Outside	McCann Equipment
378	Outside	METEC Metal Technology Inc.
167	Inside	Miller Group/Miller Paving
153	Inside	Moto Solutions
154	Inside	NLS Products x 2 Booths
155	Inside	NLS Products x 2 Booths
210	Inside	Northern Business Intelligence x 2 Booths
211	Inside	Northern Business Intelligence x 2 Booths
161	Inside	Onspot of North America, Inc.
122	Inside	Ontario 1 Call
131	Inside	Phil Larochelle Equipement Inc. x 2 Booths
422	Outside	Phil Larochelle Equipement Inc. x 2 Booths
124	Inside	Pollard Highway Products
312	Outside	Power Source Canada x 2 Booths
313	Outside	Power Source Canada x 2 Booths
187	Inside	Pro Fleet Care
186	Inside	Provix
123	Inside	Silt Sock Canada
218	Inside	Soleno
116	Inside	Soyacoil Coatings Canada Inc.
346	Outside	Stinson Traffic & Ramudden Canada x 2 Booths
347	Outside	Stinson Traffic & Ramudden Canada x 2 Booths
136	Inside	Syn-Tech Systems Inc.
369	Outside	Telelift x 2 Booths
370	Outside	Telelift x 2 Booths
376	Outside	Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths
377	Outside	Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths
386	Outside	Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths

387	Outside	Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths
146	Inside	Tirecraft
305	Outside	Total Rentals <b>x 5 Booths</b>
306	Outside	Total Rentals x 5 Booths
307	Outside	Total Rentals x 5 Booths
308	Outside	Total Rentals x 5 Booths
309	Outside	Total Rentals x 5 Booths
361	Outside	Trackless Vehicles <b>x 4 Booths</b>
362	Outside	Trackless Vehicles <b>x 4 Booths</b>
373	Outside	Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths
374	Outside	Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths
125	Inside	Trackmatics Inc. x 2 Booths
414	Outside	Trackmatics Inc. x 2 Booths
166	Inside	Trillium Municipal Supply Inc.
126	Inside	TRY Recycling
252	Inside	Uni-Bond Lighting & Safety Products <b>x 2 Booths</b>
253	Inside	Uni-Bond Lighting & Safety Products <b>x 2 Booths</b>
137	Inside	Valley Blades Limited x 2 Booths
138	Inside	Valley Blades Limited x 2 Booths
238	Inside	Viking Cives <b>x 5 Booths</b>
403	Outside	Viking Cives <b>x 5 Booths</b>
404	Outside	Viking Cives <b>x 5 Booths</b>
417	Outside	Viking Cives <b>x 5 Booths</b>
418	Outside	Viking Cives <b>x 5 Booths</b>
101	Inside	Whites Wearparts Ltd. <b>x 2 Booths</b>
102	Inside	Whites Wearparts Ltd. <b>x 2 Booths</b>
169	Inside	Windsor Salt
170	Inside	WSP (Wood PLC)
		, ,